
GA / CHPT DPTL 51 MARNE / FEDERAL B / EQUIPES

DU 08/03/2025 AU 09/03/2025

1 2

23.350

6.200

7.250

7.550

7.900

7.900

5.950

7.250

7.100

7.800

7.650

29.801

9.400

9.667

9.334

10.734

8.334

30.600

7.750

10.050

9.850

10.300

10.250

31.450

9.750

10.550

9.850

10.500

10.400

23.100

-

6.200

7.500

7.400

8.150

-

7.250

7.550

7.200

7.850

28.668

-

7.900

9.300

9.534

9.834

30.800

-

10.400

10.000

10.400

9.800

30.050

-

9.750

10.400

9.450

9.900

20.600

5.700

7.000

7.600

-

6.000

5.600

0.000

7.450

-

0.000

28.167

9.900

9.100

7.900

-

9.167

27.800

8.400

9.650

8.300

-

9.750

29.800

9.850

9.850

10.100

-

9.500

FEDERALE B 10 ANS ET PLUS GAF

Pos. Club Equipe Score Total

1 VITRY LE FRANCOIS - LA CHAMPENOISE Equipe 1

Total

Giulia CHARLIER

Flavy LETOCART

Abby WIRTZ

EMY BERNIER

Manelle MAGHRAOUI

115.201

2 AY - L'UNION D'AY Equipe 1

Total

Romane GRUMIER

Romane BORGNET

Camille COURTOIS

Lilou CHARTON

Nomie BOUCHEZ-
MARCHAL

112.618

3
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE - LA

RENAISSANCE
Equipe 1

Total

Marilou BARRé

LAVINIA SANCIET
GARCEZ

Zelie VARGA

Suzie MATHELIN

Caly ROUSSELOT

106.367



19.700

-

5.900

6.000

7.750

5.800

-

5.950

5.850

7.600

5.850

26.501

-

8.500

9.067

8.034

8.934

27.150

-

9.250

7.700

10.200

6.850

29.250

-

9.850

9.050

10.350

8.950

17.900

5.750

5.600

-

5.800

5.800

5.650

6.100

-

5.850

5.950

27.034

8.734

8.800

-

9.000

9.234

28.600

9.050

9.050

-

9.800

9.750

28.300

9.400

9.200

-

9.200

9.700

4 EPERNAY - LE REVEIL D'EPERNAY Equipe 1

Total

Alice DEVILLE

Ingrid CLEMENT

Charline AUBERT

Nelia MERCIER

Zoé CHATELAIN

102.601

5 AY - L'UNION D'AY Equipe 2

Total

Eleane GOULARD

Agathe MAGNIETTE
USUNIER

Louanne OLIVIER

Margaux WACOGNE

Eléa BRIMONT

101.834



1 2

21.650

-

7.700

6.200

6.300

0.000

-

6.950

5.950

6.200

7.650

29.650

-

10.450

9.150

9.400

9.800

31.100

-

10.450

9.350

10.250

10.400

30.550

-

9.650

9.800

10.150

10.600

18.800

6.350

5.750

5.950

6.200

6.200

6.250

5.250

5.650

6.250

6.150

29.350

10.500

9.350

9.500

7.700

8.850

27.750

9.150

8.300

8.950

8.900

9.650

29.650

9.550

9.400

9.550

9.750

10.350

18.700

6.100

6.100

5.650

6.400

5.600

6.200

5.750

5.550

6.400

5.800

29.500

9.100

10.050

9.200

10.200

9.250

26.850

8.850

8.750

8.200

9.250

8.250

30.250

10.050

9.650

10.250

9.900

9.950

FEDERALE B 10-11 ANS GAF

Pos. Club Equipe Score Total

1 VITRY LE FRANCOIS - LA CHAMPENOISE Equipe 1

Total

Zoé CHAUDAT

Anais CHAMPENOIS

Teyssa LOBRY

Juliette LUCZAK

Léa ROLLAND

112.950

2
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE - LA

RENAISSANCE
Equipe 1

Total

Mindy SANDRIN

Tasnime LAKRISSI

Evaëlle PETITJEAN

Eleyna ROSAY

Rose FAGET

105.550

3
REIMS - ASSOCIATION GYMNIQUE

REMOISE
Equipe 1

Total

Naëlle NANGA NANGA

Sophia DUCHENE

Rouzan KHAMADA

Clara FOUR

Louise MILAN

105.300



18.900

6.200

5.950

6.050

6.200

6.250

6.250

5.900

6.150

6.400

6.250

28.300

7.700

8.750

9.400

9.700

9.200

28.550

9.450

9.450

9.650

9.350

7.150

29.500

9.850

9.950

9.600

9.650

9.700

18.450

5.950

6.300

5.550

5.900

5.950

6.200

6.150

5.850

5.800

5.800

28.650

9.350

9.800

9.500

9.050

9.200

26.250

9.150

7.750

8.650

8.350

8.450

30.100

10.000

9.050

9.700

10.400

8.950

18.550

6.300

5.950

6.300

5.450

6.050

5.700

6.050

5.450

24.750

8.450

6.650

8.000

8.300

27.550

8.700

9.850

7.550

9.000

29.400

8.950

10.250

9.350

9.800

18.300

5.900

5.700

6.050

-

6.350

5.900

5.850

-

26.500

8.900

8.400

9.200

-

22.200

5.950

7.950

8.300

-

24.400

6.650

8.500

9.250

-

4 VITRY LE FRANCOIS - LA CHAMPENOISE Equipe 2

Total

Clarisse ROUGIER

Maïssa EL
MOUSSAOUI

Maëlyne HUBANTZ
RODRIGUES
Cléa MARET

Léa LEGRAND

105.250

5
REIMS - ASSOCIATION GYMNIQUE

REMOISE
Equipe 2

Total

Lina EL MARKA

Yasmine AOUDI

Nina GAUTIER

Lara TIPAKA MAREUIL

Assia DELLAOUI

103.450

6
REIMS - ASSOCIATION GYMNIQUE

REMOISE
Equipe 3

Total

ANAELLE TERRIER

Clara MICHEEF

Anna NORMAND

Ihsane FEUJO B
OUMBE

100.250

7 EPERNAY - LE REVEIL D'EPERNAY Equipe 1

Total

Emy KIELT

Kelya COLAS

Léonie ALBAUT

Judith HERVO

91.400



1 2

19.300

8.750

9.650

8.800

9.350

9.650

19.100

9.650

9.400

8.850

9.050

9.450

9.550

8.750

8.450

9.400

8.100

9.550

54.500

10.700

11.150

10.000

11.200

10.400

11.150

11.150

9.700

11.050

11.000

9.550

9.200

9.550

9.400

8.750

9.200

48.050

9.600

9.700

9.550

9.450

9.750

FEDERALE B 10-12 ANS GAM

Pos. Club Equipe Score Total

1
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE - LA

RENAISSANCE
Equipe 1

Total

Aïdan GODARD

Liam DOYEN

Maxime GRANDIN

Mahiedine AKHIRI

Taylors BENA
BRON

160.050



1 2

22.500

7.550

5.800

6.350

8.200

6.100

7.700

5.450

6.200

8.450

6.000

29.768

8.400

9.700

9.734

10.034

10.000

31.150

10.500

10.250

9.850

10.350

10.300

31.450

10.250

10.450

10.200

10.450

10.550

23.100

6.900

3.800

8.600

7.150

7.250

7.200

4.900

8.500

7.250

7.150

27.668

9.167

8.600

8.967

8.434

9.534

29.750

9.350

7.850

10.250

8.250

10.150

29.600

10.200

9.600

9.750

9.650

9.500

20.100

5.700

7.000

5.650

7.200

5.600

5.750

7.000

5.450

7.350

5.550

27.667

8.500

9.267

9.300

9.100

8.467

30.450

10.000

10.050

10.100

10.300

9.950

30.200

10.050

9.500

9.850

10.300

9.750

FEDERALE B 10-13 ANS GAF

Pos. Club Equipe Score Total

1 VITRY LE FRANCOIS - LA CHAMPENOISE Equipe 1

Total

Erin CASTEL

Lily-Rose BOURLON

Melina MARECHAL

Liv THIEBAUT

Lola PHILIPPON

114.868

2 MARDEUIL - CLUB SPORTIF DE MARDEUIL Equipe 1

Total

Lola MARLOIE

Lison THEVENIN

Cleo PODVIN

Elina CHENAL

Emy SMITH

110.118

3 AY - L'UNION D'AY Equipe 1

Total

Nathaëlle BORGNET

Eugénie DESREMAUX

Agathe CHELMAS

Maelys TIBLE

CLARA BOUYE

108.417



17.350

5.550

5.800

5.150

-

6.000

5.350

5.000

5.150

-

4.150

27.201

8.200

8.900

9.334

-

8.967

28.700

8.600

7.450

9.800

-

10.300

30.000

9.900

9.800

10.300

-

9.450

4
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE - LA

RENAISSANCE
Equipe 1

Total

Louise DETANT

LOUANE DABRAT

AIMY GUIMARAES

Iris COCHENER

Sybille GONEL

103.251



1 2

18.950

6.300

6.150

5.950

5.900

6.200

6.050

5.750

5.850

6.050

6.500

28.500

9.650

8.900

7.100

9.150

9.700

30.400

10.300

9.150

8.050

9.750

10.350

31.050

10.750

9.600

9.850

10.200

10.100

18.600

6.100

5.950

5.950

5.950

6.300

5.750

6.200

6.100

26.450

9.000

6.250

8.650

8.800

26.600

8.650

7.350

8.900

9.050

27.000

8.350

8.700

9.100

9.200

FEDERALE B 7-8 ANS GAF

Pos. Club Equipe Score Total

1 VITRY LE FRANCOIS - LA CHAMPENOISE Equipe 1

Total

Jelyanna GREFFIER

Obeline MARCHAND

Soëlyne KOSCINZUCK-
JACQUET

Hanna CHAUDEL

Elina LAGNEAUX

108.900

2
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE - LA

RENAISSANCE
Equipe 1

Total

Sanaë ROUSSEAUX-
HATTAT

May SOUBAI

Naila HAMADOUN

Emma DESMOULINS

98.650



1 2

18.400

6.050

5.900

5.850

5.950

5.950

6.250

5.600

6.100

6.000

6.050

30.350

9.650

9.200

9.000

10.400

10.300

29.150

9.500

9.800

9.850

8.450

9.500

30.250

9.800

10.050

9.850

10.300

9.900

18.000

5.700

6.100

5.350

5.550

6.150

5.750

5.900

4.350

4.350

6.150

28.250

8.850

8.900

9.150

7.650

10.200

28.550

8.800

9.700

8.600

8.950

9.900

29.550

9.500

10.050

9.100

9.200

10.000

18.450

6.100

6.300

5.700

5.800

6.200

6.200

5.950

4.950

27.150

9.950

9.000

8.200

7.800

29.150

10.450

6.850

9.750

8.950

28.800

10.400

9.200

9.100

9.200

FEDERALE B 7-9 ANS GAF

Pos. Club Equipe Score Total

1
REIMS - ASSOCIATION GYMNIQUE

REMOISE
Equipe 1

Total

Mélina SOUALMI

Jade NGUYEN

Mélina VOISELLE

Gisele GUTIERREZ
SERAPIGLIA

Giulia BULCKE

108.150

2
REIMS - ASSOCIATION GYMNIQUE

REMOISE
Equipe 2

Total

Inaya HAMMOUCHE

Asma OUDGHIRI

Victoria NOU

Rose NEVEUX

Jade VASCONCELOS

104.350

3 VITRY LE FRANCOIS - LA CHAMPENOISE Equipe 1

Total

Lou-Anne AUDEBERT

Emma MANGIN

Margot PEPIN

Léna LESTREHAN

103.550



17.950

5.700

6.100

5.900

5.850

5.850

6.200

5.750

5.850

26.600

9.200

8.150

9.200

8.200

28.800

8.900

10.250

9.450

9.100

28.350

9.250

9.700

9.400

8.200

18.450

5.950

-

6.350

6.150

5.950

-

6.150

6.050

27.800

9.600

7.500

9.000

9.200

26.100

6.750

8.250

9.200

8.650

28.450

9.250

9.500

9.050

9.700

18.500

6.250

6.150

5.850

6.100

6.100

5.900

5.600

5.800

26.000

8.800

7.550

9.650

6.200

24.550

7.850

7.650

8.750

7.950

28.000

9.400

9.050

9.550

8.850

4
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE - LA

RENAISSANCE
Equipe 1

Total

Chloé CHAVET

Naïssa AITANE

Manon DETANT

Nawell JALEME
LAGUERRE

101.700

5
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE - LA

RENAISSANCE
Equipe 2

Total

Romane GUILLAUME

Sara GIOT CISSé

Mia OLLIVIER

Abigaëlle GUICHON

100.800

6 EPERNAY - LE REVEIL D'EPERNAY Equipe 1

Total

Maëlys VELTEN

Louise LAURENT
TOUVIGNON

Elyna
WANWESTWINKEL

Livia LAPIERRE
LEGRAND

97.050


